Position Other Positions Held
Ld/Dsps Coord - Yc

Dsps Counselor, Yc

Ld Specialist, Yc

Dsps Program Specialist - Inte
Administrative Secretary |

Nt M Dsps Counselor - Nc
Alternate Media Tech Special
Clerical Assistant - .59 Fte
Dsps Notetaker

Dsps Tutor - Matric Funded
Dsps Tutor - Matric Funded
Dsps Student Assistant Fws
Dsps Student Assistant Fws
Dsps Notetaker

Dsps Notetaker

Dsps Notetaker

Student Dsps Assistant

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

Total Wages

$134,250

$125,619

$72,733

$56,032

$39,511

$34,294

$25,747

$12,815

$7,228

$1,881

$1,796

$1,575

$1,335

$615

$385

$126

$116

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,541

$18,6

95

$20,543

$20,3

67

$1,941

$11,8

$0

64

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Dsps Notetake/Lab
Assistant/Tu

Dsps Notetaker
Dsps Notetake/Lab

Assistant/Tu
Dsps Notetake/Lab

Assistant/Tu

Dsps Notetaker
Dsps Notetaker
Dsps Notetaker
Dsps Notetaker
Dsps Notetaker

Dsps Notetaker

Dsps Notetaker

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Disabled Services

$105

$100

$95

$95

$74

$74

$68

$63

$53

$37

$21

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



