Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ld/Dsps Coord - Yc		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$134,250	\$22,541
Dsps Counselor, Yc		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$125,619	\$18,695
Ld Specialist, Yc		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$72,733	\$20,543
Dsps Program Specialist - Inte		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$56,032	\$20,367
Administrative Secretary I		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$39,511	\$1,941
Nt M Dsps Counselor - Nc		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$34,294	\$0
Alternate Media Tech Special		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$25,747	\$11,864
Clerical Assistant59 Fte		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$12,815	\$0
Dsps Notetaker		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$7,228	\$0
Dsps Tutor - Matric Funded		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$1,881	\$0
Dsps Tutor - Matric Funded		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$1,796	\$0
Dsps Student Assistant Fws		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$1,575	\$0
Dsps Student Assistant Fws		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$1,335	\$0
Dsps Notetaker		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$615	\$0
Dsps Notetaker		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$385	\$0
Dsps Notetaker		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$126	\$0
Student Dsps Assistant		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$116	\$0

Dsps Notetake/Lab Assistant/Tu	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$105	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$100	\$0
Dsps Notetake/Lab Assistant/Tu	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$95	\$0
Dsps Notetake/Lab Assistant/Tu	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$95	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$74	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$74	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$68	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$63	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$53	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$37	\$0
Dsps Notetaker	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$21	\$0